
JANUARY 9
Employer registration closes

JANUARY 10
Co-op coordinators receive current 
list of registered employers

JANUARY 11
Co-op Callout: 7PM (WTHR 200)
Breakout Sessions: See next page

JANUARY 17
Co-op Q&A with PPA: 7PM  
(Room TBD)

JANUARY 11 - JANUARY 31
Counseling from Co-op Coordinators 
& directing students to update profile 
in Symplicity: demonstration at 
Callout & video will be sent out

JANUARY 18
GEARE Callout: 7PM (WALC 1055)

Dates & Deadlines
CO-OP DAYS 2023

EA/EOU

JANUARY 25
Professional Practice Resume Review & 
Interview Prep: 11AM - 4PM 
(Location TBD)

JANUARY 30
Employer Meeting: 2PM - 4PM (STEW)
Present Student Scholarships

JANUARY 30  
PPA Networking Night: 6PM - 8PM 
(STEW)

JANUARY 31
In-person Career Fair: 10AM - 3PM 
(Purdue Memorial Union)

FEBRUARY 1
In-person Interviews: 8AM - 4:30PM 
(Purdue Memorial Union)

POST CAREER FAI R
Survey sent out to employers

 



Discipline Dat e Time Locat ion Cont act  

THE CO-OP 
CALLOUT

1/11 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM WTHR 200 Jenny Strickland, 
jnstrick@purdue.edu

Mechanical 
Engineering

1/12 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM ME 1130 Julia King, 
king433@purdue.edu

Polytechnic 1/11 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM WTHR 172 Mike Reckowsky, 
mreckowsky@purdue.edu

Nuclear 
Engineering

1/11 5:30 PM - 6:20 PM LMBS 5281S Holly Mueller, 
hlmuelle@purdue.edu

Civil Engineering 1/12 5:30 PM - 6:20 PM HAMP 1252 Kathy Heath, 
heathk@purdue.edu

Aeronautical & 
Astronautical

1/11 5:30 PM- 6:30 PM ARMS 1010 Ian Clark, 
irclark@purdue.edu

Multidisciplinary 
Engineering

1/11 5:30 PM- 6:30 PM ARMS 1337 Mary Pilotte, 
mpilotte@purdue.edu

Chemical 
Engineering

1/12 5:30 PM- 6:30 PM FRNY B124 Gabriela Nagy, 
nagyg@purdue.edu

Industrial 
Engineering

1/11 4:30 PM-5:30 PM GRIS 103 Morgan Kuryla, 
mkuryla@purdue.edu

Construction 
Management 
Technology

1/11 5:30 PM - 6:20 PM KNOY B029 Heather Hassenplug, 
hhassenp@purdue.edu

Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering

1/11 5:30 PM- 6:30 PM WALC 3138 Jamie Seadeek, 
jseadeek@purdue.edu

Materials 
Engineering

1/12 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM ARMS 2201 Rosemary Son, 
son39@purdue.edu

Environmental & 
Ecological 
Engineering

1/11 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM POTR 364C Meg Whelton, 
mwhelton@purdue.edu

Aviation & 
Transportation 
Technology

1/12 10:30 AM - 11:30 
AM

NISW 184 Vicki Gilbert, 
vgilbert@purdue.edu

Agricultural & 
Biological 
Engineering

By   
Appointment

By        
Appointment

By 
Appointment

Brenda Schroeder, 
brendaschroeder@purdue.edu
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